Pur D2 BI COORD COORD S6 1914 JUL/07/20 7/7/2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000163983 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

From:	Division of C Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-				
From:	Fax Number	: (820)01/*	C 3 8 4			
From:	•		·0381			
		: EXPRESS C er : I20000000		ING SERVICE	INC.	
	Phone				Pro .	<b>1</b> 5
		: (305)444-			L AS	
					HE R	
*Enter t	he email addre	ess for this t	ousiness entit	ty to be use	d for future -	
anni	ual report mai	lings. Enter	only one emai	l address pl	lease.*#1~	a Mera
Fmai	ll Address:					
	·					
						<u>}</u>
r		DODIT/NON	PROFIT C		NON	
Ľ	LUKIDA PR	VOLTI/IJOIJ	THOTIL O	UKLUKAI		
. <b>F</b>		OPEA INTE				
? 		OPEA INTE				
	CASI	OPEA INTE of Status				
	CASI Certificate	OPEA INTE of Status opy				
	CASI Certificate Certified Co	OPEA INTE of Status copy t		AL INC. 0 1		
	CASI Certificate Certified Co	OPEA INTE of Status opy		AL INC. 0 1		

Electronic Filing Menu C

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

RECEIVED

C



16/THU 02:31 PM		FAX No.	P. 002/00
			FILED
	In compliance with Chapter 60	INCORPORATION 07 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	16 JUL -7 AM
ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpo	AME oration shall be: CASIOPEA IN	TERNATIONAL INC.	SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		ess, if different is:
300 S Biscay	/ne Blvd, Suite 3103	-	as Road, Suite 212
	•		
Miami, Florid	da 33131	Coral Gable	s, Florida 33134
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	n the corporation is organized is: Rea	al Estate investment	, 
	·		<i></i>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······
			<b></b>
			······································
			······
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES 100		·····
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares	HARES of stock is: 100		······
ARTICLE V IN	<u>NTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</u>		·····
ARTICLE V IN	<u>vittial officers and/or dire</u> itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres		
ARTICLE V IN	<u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</u> itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square		······································
ARTICLE V IN Name and T	<u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</u> itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and T	<u>NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE</u> itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address	Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	bident  Name and Title:    Address:	
<u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address	AITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	bident  Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE V IN Name and T Address Name and Tim	Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	bident  Name and Title:     Address:	
ARTICLE V IN Name and T Address Name and Tim	AITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	bident  Name and Title:     Address:	
<u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	AITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE itle: Rimonde Invest Corp., Pres 60 Market Square PO Box 1906 Belize City	bident  Name and Title:    Address:	
<u>ARTICLE V IN</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	tle:	bident  Name and Title:    Address:	

•

FAX No.

P. 003/003

## FILED

## 16 JUL -7 AH 8: 38

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLURIDA

Name a	nd Title: Nome and T	ide:
Addres	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The pame and ]	BEOISTERED AGENT Forida stread address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered	ABeut it:
Name:	Sandra Ciola	
Àddress:	2030 S Douglas Road Suite 212	
	Coral Gables, Florida 33134	
Name: Addresa;	RIMONDE INVEST CORP. 60 Market Square, PO Box 1906	
	RIMONDE INVEST CORP.	
Addiese	Belize City	
Having been m this certificate, .	uned as replaced agent to accept service of process for the above I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	and agree to act in this capacity
	<u>* 7</u>	07/07/2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this de document to the	proment and affirm that the facts stated berein are true. I am an e Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided	vare that the faise information submitted in for in s.817.153, F.S.
	(iii) http://	07/07/2016
<u></u>	Required Stanadurd Incorporation	Date